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Travel Referee Fee Sign-Off Form

* If only one ref at game.  Ref pay is Center plus one line

** If only Two refs - Center and Line get normal pay - 2nd line is not paid out

	
	Referee Fee Schedule

	
	Game Duration (Half)
	Center Referee
	Asst. Referee#1
	Asst. Referee#2
	Total Ref fee/Game

	U9
	35 minute 
	$30
	$20
	$20
	$70

	U10
	35 minute
	$30
	$20
	$20
	$70

	U11
	40 minute
	$35
	$25
	$25
	$85

	U12
	40 minute
	$40
	$30
	$30
	$100

	U13
	40 minute
	$45
	$30
	$30
	$105

	U14
	40 minute
	$45
	$30
	$30
	$105

	U15+
	45 minute
	$45
	$30
	$30
	$105


Game Date: _________________________

Name of Coach: __________________________________________________________

Visiting Team: ___________________________________________________________

Age Group: (Circle One) U09, U10, U11, U12, U13, U14, U15, U16, U17

Print Name

Signature


Amount

Center Ref: _____________________________________________________________

Line #1:    ______________________________________________________________

Line #2:    ______________________________________________________________

Comments Regarding Referees:

_______________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________

Cards Given:

Yellow

Name of player

Team

______________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________

Red

Name of player

Team

______________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________
